Cursor: none

Channels
0dB
v Left
v Right
-10dB v Centre
Lfe (sub)
Sl Left surround
Right surround
-30dB
-40dB
-50dB
-60dB
-70dB Type
00:00:05 00:00:10 00:00:15 00:00:20 00:00:25 00:00:30
. v Peak
Sample peakis -13.18dB at 00:00:29.11 on Rs
v
True peakis -13.18dB RMS
Integrated loudness -22.81 LUFS Smoothing

Loudness range 17.60 LU N
LEQ(m) 76.11dB
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